Sankalp

SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

At- R.C Das Lane, Kamapalli, Opp Rusikulya Gas, Brahmapur-760004
Contact- 7852978539, Email- sankalpkindergarten@gmail.com

Main Campus- At- Ralab, Po- Rangipur, Near Haladiapadar Jn., Berhampur-

760003, Odisha.
Contact- 9439129193 /7077724630, email- sankalpsoarshigh@gmail.com

Fee Structure for the Session 2025-26

Admission Fees : To be paid at the time of
(Non- Refundable) RS.10,000/ admission only
Particulars Pl;{’l:;::;p’ L.K.G & UK.G Std-1& 11
Annual Fees 15000 18000 21000
Instalment Fee
(Quarterly) 5000 6000 7000

*5% concession on onetime payment of full fees.

Fee Payment Schedule:-

1st Instalment

2nd [nstalment

3rd [Instalment

Before new session / At
the time of Admission

On or Before
01st Aug 2025

On or Before
01st December 2025

P.T.O




School Timings:

» PLAY GROUP, NURSERY, L.K.G, U.K.G - 08.30 AMTO 12.30 PM
> STD-1&STD-1I- 08.00 AMTO 12.30 PM
Note:-

I.  Fees can be paid in 3 installments.

II. Mode of payment: - Cash / Online / Debit & Credit Card/ Swipe.
[II. Fees once paid, cannot be refunded.

IV. Books, Stationery, Uniform & ID Card to be purchased separately.

For admissions in Std.Nursery to Std.IX & Std. XI
At- Sankalp Senior Secondary School
Contact: 9439129193, 7077724630.

Email- sankalpsoarshigh@gmail.com

Address: - Ralaba, Near Haldiapadar Jn. NH-16,
Brahmapur-760003, ODISHA.

Visit: -www.sankalpschool.in

CitY OFFICE :-

At:- Sankalp Kindergarten,

R C Das Lane, Opp. Rushikulya Gas,
Kamapalli, Berhampur - 760004
Contact- 7852978539

TIMING 08.30 AMTO 01.30 PM
04.00 PM 10 06.00 PM



http://www.sankalpschool.in/

